

Y Consti Christmas Menu 2025



**3 Course Festive Menu &
Complimentary Travel on
The Cliff Railway £33**

Y Consti Christmas Menu 2025

To Start...

Butternut Squash, Roasted Carrot & Ginger Soup (Vg)

Crostini with Parma Ham, Cherry Tomato & Basil

Brioche with Smoked Salmon, Lemon Herb Cream Cheese & Rocket

Smashed Avocado & Homemade Tomato Salsa (Vg)

The Main Attraction ...

Served with Roasted Potatoes and Traditional Vegetables

Locally Sourced Roasted Turkey
with a Cranberry, Sage & Sourdough Stuffing

Roasted Topside of Welsh Beef
with Homemade Yorkshire Pudding

Cod & Prawn Mornay
Baked with Gruyere Cheese and Leek

Savoury Cauliflower Cake
with Red Pepper & Roasted Garlic Sauce (Vg)

To Finish...

Chocolate Cream & Caramel Tart (V)

Eton Mess Cheesecake (V)

Pumpkin Spice Mocha Sundae (V) (Plant Based Option available)

Treacle Tart with Plant Based Ice Cream (Vg)

Allergen Advice

Please specify on pre-order any allergies

Starters

Butternut Squash, Carrot & Ginger Soup - Made without Gluten & Dairy.
Please request alternative bread if needed. - **CELERY / GLUTEN (in bread)**

Crostini with Parma Ham, Tom & Basil- Made without Dairy. Served without Gluten upon request only. Otherwise this menu item will contain the following allergens - **GLUTEN**

Brioche with Smoked Salmon - This menu item will contain the following allergens - **GLUTEN / MILK / FISH / MAY CONTAIN CRUSTACEANS**

Smashed Avocado & Salsa - Served vegan as standard. . Served without Gluten upon request only. Otherwise this menu item will contain the following allergens - **GLUTEN**

Main Course

Roast Turkey - Made without Gluten & Dairy upon request only.
Otherwise this menu item will contain the following allergens - **GLUTEN**

Roast Beef - Made without Gluten and Dairy Free upon request only.
Otherwise this menu item will contain the following allergens - **MILK / GLUTEN / EGG**

Cod & Prawn Mornay - This menu item will contain the following allergens - **MILK/ GLUTEN/ FISH / CRUSTACEANS / MUSTARD**

Savoury Cauliflower Cake - Made without Gluten & Dairy
Otherwise this menu item will contain the following allergens - **SOYA**

Dessert

Chocolate Caramel Tart - This menu item will contain the following allergens - **GLUTEN / MILK / EGG / SOYA**

Eton Mess Cheesecake - Made without Gluten. Contains **SOYA / MILK / EGGS**

Mocha Sundae - Made without Gluten. Contains **SOYA / MILK** . Plant Based alternative also available

Treacle Tart - Made without Dairy and Eggs. Contains **GLUTEN / SULPHITES**

**We use GLUTEN & WHEAT & DAIRY containing ingredients in our Kitchen.
All dishes may contain traces of GLUTEN, MUSTARD, WHEAT, DAIRY & NUTS.**

Please contact us if you need any further advice

Booking Form

Business / Organisation Name :

Booking Contact (Person) :

Contact Information (email) :
(phone) :

Date of Booking :

Estimated Number of Guests :

Time of arrival (Train) :

Time of Meal (Starters served) :

Payment (Individually, Company Payment, etc) :

Please sign to confirm that you have read the terms and conditions below

Terms and conditions

- Pre-orders for meals must be in no later than 5 days before the booking.
- This form acts as your confirmation of making a booking.
- Only alcohol purchased at the venue may be consumed.
- Vaping and Smoking are not permitted in the restaurant, toilet area, on the trains or within the stations.
- All access to the venue is strictly via Funicular Railway only.
- We operate a zero tolerance policy to abuse of our staff, visitors and the venue itself. Misbehaviour in the restaurant, on the grounds or on the cliff railway will result in immediate removal from the premises.